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Группа No 1    15:00    Дорожка blue
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАБЫШЕВА Ариана НИЖ  V  1  V  3  V  1 0,50 0 17 3
СКВОРЦОВА Варвара МОО  0  V  2  V  V  1 0,50 -4 15 5
ВЕХИНА Алиса НОВ  V  2  3  1  1  1 0,16 -9 12 7
СУХОРУКОВА Елизаве НИЖ  3  V  V  2  2  0 0,33 -6 15 6
СПИГЛАЗОВА Алиса ПЕН  V  3  V  V  1  0 0,50 -2 16 4
УСАНОВА Вера САМ  2  2  V  V  V  V 0,66 6 20 2
ЛАЗАРЕВА Кристина САР  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,83 15 22 1

Группа No 2    15:00    Дорожка yellow
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОРНЕЛЮК Алена САМ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,83 15 23 1
КАЧЕМЦЕВА София НИЖ  2  V  0  3  V  2 0,33 -5 15 5
КАЛИНОВСКАЯ Амали САР  0  2  0  V  2  2 0,16 -13 10 7
НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарит САМ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0,83 12 20 2
АНТИПОВА Мария УЛЬ  1  V  3  3  V  V 0,50 1 19 3
ИГОШИНА Амалия ТАТ  V  2  V  0  1  0 0,33 -10 11 6
БОЯРИНЧУК Варвара МОО  1  V  V  1  2  V 0,50 0 16 4

Группа No 3    15:00    Дорожка green
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ОРЛОВА Ева МОО  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,83 9 20 1
ЛАПЕНКОВА Дарина НИЖ  2  V  V  2  1  V 0,50 2 17 3
СОКОЛЬСКАЯ Варвара САМ  0  1  V  V  V  2 0,50 0 15 4
КАПИТОНОВА Светла МОО  0  1  2  2  1  V 0,16 -12 10 7
ПАПАЯН Софья КРА  2  V  1  V  V  1 0,50 -3 16 5
ЦУПКО-СИТНИКОВА ПЕР  V  V  0  V  3  V 0,66 8 19 2
БОГАТКИНА Виктория САР  3  1  V  2  V  1 0,33 -4 15 6

Группа No 4    15:00    Дорожка red
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУЗЬМИНА Александр МОО  1  1  V  V  1  V 0,50 -3 15 3
ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 14 24 1
НАУМЕНКО Мария КРА  V  2  V  V  V  3 0,66 9 21 2
ПОЛИКАРПОВА Елиза МОО  1  3  2  V  3  V 0,33 1 17 5
ХОЗИНА София НИЖ  2  0  0  0  V  V 0,33 -10 10 6
КРЫШМАРЬ Дарья УЛЬ  V  1  1  V  1  V 0,50 -4 15 4
КУРЯЕВА Мадина ПЕН  3  3  V  0  3  3 0,16 -7 16 7

Группа No 5    15:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЛЕКСЕЕВА Яна МОО  0  1  0  2  V  1 0,16 -15 8 7
ФЕДОТЕНКОВА Ксени САР  V  1  0  2  V  2 0,33 -6 13 5
ВЛАДЫКИНА Вероник НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,83 12 23 2
ПУДОВА Анастасия МОО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,83 16 22 1
ФАХРИЕВА Айсылу ТАТ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,83 6 21 3
КОРСУНОВА Варвара САМ  3  3  1  1  1  V 0,16 -10 13 6
ВДОВИНА Виктория НИЖ  V  V  2  0  3  3 0,33 -3 16 4
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Группа No 6    15:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПАНОВА Анна МОО  3  V  1  2  V  3 0,33 -2 17 6
КАРАСЕВА Ксения МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,83 11 22 1
ЛАТЫПОВА Карина УЛЬ  2  1  2  V  V  V 0,50 3 17 3
ТОЧЕНОВА Виктория МОО  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,83 9 21 2
АГАПИТОВА Анна НИЖ  V  1  0  V  V  2 0,50 0 15 4
СМИРНОВА Наталья ПЕН  1  0  2  1  0  0 0,00 -20 4 7
НОВАЕВА Александра САМ  V  2  0  2  V  V 0,50 -1 16 5

Группа No 7    15:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГРИЦЕНКО Мария МОО  2  V  V  1  3  V 0,50 4 18 4
МЫСЯГИНА Арина НИЖ  V  V  V  1  3  V 0,66 7 20 3
ИВАНОВА София САМ  0  1  V  1  0  3 0,16 -13 9 6
КОНОНКОВА Екатерин МОО  2  0  2  1  2  3 0,00 -14 10 7
НИКУЛИНА Диана НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 20 24 1
КАРПЕЕВА Анжелика ПЕН  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,83 7 20 2
ЛАЦЕНКО Алиса КРА  0  2  V  V  0  1 0,33 -11 11 5
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 НИКУЛИНА Диана НОВ 1,00 20 24 квалифицированных
2 ГУРЬЯНОВА Варвара САМ 1,00 14 24 квалифицированных
3 ПУДОВА Анастасия МОО 0,83 16 22 квалифицированных
4 КОРНЕЛЮК Алена САМ 0,83 15 23 квалифицированных
5 ЛАЗАРЕВА Кристина САР 0,83 15 22 квалифицированных
6 ВЛАДЫКИНА Вероника НОВ 0,83 12 23 квалифицированных
7 НОВОСЕЛЕЦ Маргарита САМ 0,83 12 20 квалифицированных
8 КАРАСЕВА Ксения МОС 0,83 11 22 квалифицированных
9 ТОЧЕНОВА Виктория МОО 0,83 9 21 квалифицированных

10 ОРЛОВА Ева МОО 0,83 9 20 квалифицированных
11 КАРПЕЕВА Анжелика ПЕН 0,83 7 20 квалифицированных
12 ФАХРИЕВА Айсылу ТАТ 0,83 6 21 квалифицированных
13 НАУМЕНКО Мария КРА 0,66 9 21 квалифицированных
14 ЦУПКО-СИТНИКОВА Алёна ПЕР 0,66 8 19 квалифицированных
15 МЫСЯГИНА Арина НИЖ 0,66 7 20 квалифицированных
16 УСАНОВА Вера САМ 0,66 6 20 квалифицированных
17 ГРИЦЕНКО Мария МОО 0,50 4 18 квалифицированных
18 ЛАТЫПОВА Карина УЛЬ 0,50 3 17 квалифицированных
19 ЛАПЕНКОВА Дарина НИЖ 0,50 2 17 квалифицированных
20 АНТИПОВА Мария УЛЬ 0,50 1 19 квалифицированных
21 БАБЫШЕВА Ариана НИЖ 0,50 0 17 квалифицированных
22 БОЯРИНЧУК Варвара МОО 0,50 0 16 квалифицированных
23 АГАПИТОВА Анна НИЖ 0,50 0 15 квалифицированных
23 СОКОЛЬСКАЯ Варвара САМ 0,50 0 15 квалифицированных
25 НОВАЕВА Александра САМ 0,50 -1 16 квалифицированных
26 СПИГЛАЗОВА Алиса ПЕН 0,50 -2 16 квалифицированных
27 ПАПАЯН Софья КРА 0,50 -3 16 квалифицированных
28 КУЗЬМИНА Александра МОО 0,50 -3 15 квалифицированных
29 КРЫШМАРЬ Дарья УЛЬ 0,50 -4 15 квалифицированных
29 СКВОРЦОВА Варвара МОО 0,50 -4 15 квалифицированных
31 ПОЛИКАРПОВА Елизавета МОО 0,33 1 17 квалифицированных
32 ПАНОВА Анна МОО 0,33 -2 17 квалифицированных
33 ВДОВИНА Виктория НИЖ 0,33 -3 16 квалифицированных
34 БОГАТКИНА Виктория САР 0,33 -4 15 квалифицированных
35 КАЧЕМЦЕВА София НИЖ 0,33 -5 15 квалифицированных
36 СУХОРУКОВА Елизавета НИЖ 0,33 -6 15 квалифицированных
37 ФЕДОТЕНКОВА Ксения САР 0,33 -6 13 квалифицированных
38 ИГОШИНА Амалия ТАТ 0,33 -10 11 квалифицированных
39 ХОЗИНА София НИЖ 0,33 -10 10 квалифицированных
40 ЛАЦЕНКО Алиса КРА 0,33 -11 11 квалифицированных
41 КУРЯЕВА Мадина ПЕН 0,16 -7 16 выбывший
42 ВЕХИНА Алиса НОВ 0,16 -9 12 выбывший
43 КОРСУНОВА Варвара САМ 0,16 -10 13 выбывший
44 КАПИТОНОВА Светлана МОО 0,16 -12 10 выбывший
45 КАЛИНОВСКАЯ Амалия САР 0,16 -13 10 выбывший
46 ИВАНОВА София САМ 0,16 -13 9 выбывший
47 АЛЕКСЕЕВА Яна МОО 0,16 -15 8 выбывший
48 КОНОНКОВА Екатерина МОО 0,00 -14 10 выбывший
49 СМИРНОВА Наталья ПЕН 0,00 -20 4 выбывший
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